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HBK Parent/Teacher Night (REQUIRED - Parents ONLY) Tues., Aug. 10 

HBK Meet the Teacher (For Students – Come and Go)  Wed., Aug. 11, 9:00 a.m.– 11:00 a.m. 

First Day for 5-Day HBK      Thurs., Aug. 12 

First Day for 3-Day HBK      Fri., Aug. 13 

Labor Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL)     Mon., Sept. 6 

Columbus Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL)    Mon., Oct. 11  

 HBK Thanksgiving Feast      Fri., Nov. 19 

Thanksgiving Holiday (NO SCHOOL)    Mon., Nov. 22 – Fri., Nov. 26 

Parent/Teacher Conferences (NO SCHOOL)   Mon., Dec. 13 

HBK Christmas Parties      Fri., Dec. 17 

Christmas Holiday (NO SCHOOL)     Mon., Dec. 20 – Fri., Jan. 4 

HBK Back to School       Wed., Jan. 5 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (NO SCHOOL)   Mon., Jan. 17 

Presidents’ Day Holiday Weekend (NO SCHOOL)   Fri., Feb. 18 & Mon., Feb. 21 

Spring Break (NO SCHOOL)     Mon., Mar. 14 – Fri., Mar. 18 

HBK Easter Parties       Wed., Apr. 13    

Good Friday Holiday  (NO SCHOOL)    Fri., Apr. 15 

Easter Holiday (NO SCHOOL)     Mon., Apr. 18 

Last Day of HBK/ EOY Parties     Mon., May 16 

HBK 5-K Graduation       Tues., May 17 @ 6:30 


